
BARC - 2018 Instructional Ball

Weeknight practices and games begin at 6PM.

Saturday games and practices will be held at 11AM.

Location: Down the hill behind the Wood Road School.

DATE PRACTICE               PRACTICE # TUESDAY-SATURDAY

1 American Legion

2 Ballston Spa Elks

May 8 Tues 6PM 1-3 2 3 Pizza Works

May 15 Tues 6PM 1-2 3 < Picture Day

GAMES GAMES

May 22 Tues 6PM 1-3 2

May 29 Tues 6PM 1 2-3

PICTURE SCHEDULE BELOW

June 5 Tues 6PM 1-3 2

              TUESDAY, MAY 15

5:40 1- American Legion

5:50 2- Ballston Spa Elks

June 12 Tues 6PM 1-2 3 6:00 3- Pizza Works

MEMORIAL DAY

June 2  Sat. 3

June 9  Sat.

June 16  Sat.

11AM

31-211AM

2-3 111AM

11AM 1-3 2

2-311AM 1

3

NO GAMES DUE TO

May 5  Sat.

May 12  Sat.

May 19  Sat.

May 26  Sat.

1-2

1-2

GAMES BEGIN

11AM

PICTURES
Picture day is May 15th.

Times are listed below. Practice is after pictures.

Profits from pictures are invested back into BARC 
programs.  

Team pictures are necessary so that we can send 
them to the sponsors.

Arrive 10 minutes before scheduled time.


